Wykaz ulic

Trzeciego Urzedu Skarbowego w Gdansku

stan na dzien 31 marca 2019 r.
NAZWA ULICY

AGRARNA 80-298
AKACJOWA 80-249
ALDONY 80-438
AMUNDSENA 80-288
HENRYKA ARCTOWSKIEGO 80-288
AZALIOWA 80-177
JANA SEBASTIANA BACHA 80-171
KRZYSZTOFA KAMILA BACZYNSKIEGO 80-410
BANINSKA 80-298
BAROKOWA 80-253
STEFANA BATOREGO 1-39 2-34 80-251
STEFANA BATOREGO 41-DK 36-DK 80-255
BAZANTOWA 80-175
BELGRADZKA 80-288
BETONIARZY 80-298
BIALA 80-435
BIOLOGICZNA 80-298
BLISKA 80-541
BLIZOWA 80-539
BOHATEROW GETTA WARSZAWSKIEGO 80-230
FRANCISZKA BOHOMOLCA 80-410
BORSUCZA 80-175
BOROWKOWA 80-177
BOTANICZNA 80-298
BRACKA 80-233
WLADYSLAWA BRONIEWSKIEGO 80-524
JANA BROZKA 80-246
BRZEZNIENSKA 80-512
BRZOZOWA 80-243
BUDAPESZTANSKA 80-288
BUDOWLANYCH 80-298
BULONSKA 80-288
BURGASKA 80-287
BYSEWSKA 80-298
CEMENTOWA 80-298
CHABROWA 80-177
MARIANA CHODACKIEGO 80-555
DANIELA CHODOWIECKIEGO 80-208
KAROLA CHODKIEWICZA 1-9 2-12 80-514
KAROLA CHODKIEWICZA 11-DK 14-DK 80-506
BOLESEAWA CHROBREGO 1-55 2-58 80-423
CHWASZCZYNSKA 80-871
CICHA 80-520
CIETRZEWIA 80-283
RONDO IM. PANA COGITO

CYGANSKA GORA 80-171
STEFANA CZARNIECKIEGO 80-239
BRONISLAWA CZECHA 80-288
CZEREMCHOWA 80-177
PROF. ZYGMUNTA CZUBINSKIEGO 80-215
ZBIGNIEWA CYBULSKIEGO 80-526
CZAPLEWSKA 80-298
MIECZYSEAWY CWIKLINSKIEJ 80-516
DALIOWA 80-410
DAMROKI 80-177
JANA DANTYSZKA 80-204
DANUSI 80-434
GEN. DE GAULLE’A 80-261
JANA DEKERTA 80-262
DEBINKI 80-211

DEBOWA 80-204



JANA DLUGOSZA

ROMANA DMOWSKIEGO 1-DK 2-8
ROMANA DMOWSKIEGO 10-DK
ANTONIEGO DOBROWOLSKIEGO
DO STUDZIENKI

DOJAZDOWA

DOLNE MIGOWO

DOLNE MLYNY

STANISLAWA DUBOIS
KSAWEREGO DUNIKOWSKIEGO
DWORSKA 1-7 2-12

DWORSKA 14

DWORSKA 9-15,16

DWORSKA 17-DK, 18-DK
DZIELNA

TOMASZA EDISONA

FABRYCZNA
DANIELA FAHRENHEITA
FALISTA

GEN. JOZEFA FISZERA
FLORIANSKA

ROBERTA FULTONA
FUNDAMENTOWA

IWO GALLA
KONSTANTEGO ILDEFONSA GALCZYNSKIEGO
GEODETOW

GDANSKA

JERZEGO GIEDROYCIA

GLUSZCA

TUNEL IM. ABP. TADEUSZA GOCLOWCKIEGO
POLI GOJAWICZYNSKIEJ

GOTYCKA

GOLEBIA

GOSKA

KS. MARIANA GORECKIEGO 1-9 2-8

KS. MARIANA GORECKIEGO 11-13 10-12
KS. MARIANA GORECKIEGO 15-DK 14-DK
GORZYSTA

RONDO IM. GUNTERA GRASSA

GRAZYNY

GRODZIENSKA

GRONOSTAJOWA

AL. GRUNWALDZKA 1-19 2-20

AL. GRUNWALDZKA 21-73 36-62

AL. GRUNWALDZKA 22-34

AL. GRUNWALDZKA 75-129 64-130

AL. GRUNWALDZKA 131-141 132-148
GRZEGORZA Z SANOKA

GRZYBOWA

GWIAZDA MORZA

TADEUSZA GWIAZDOWSKIEGO

GUSTAWA HERLINGA-GRUDZINSKIEGO

PL. KS. PRALATA JANA GUSTKOWICZA

PARK IM. JANA JERZEGO HAFFNERA
AL. GEN. JOZEFA HALLERA 1

AL. GEN. JOZEFA HALLERA 3-17 2-14
AL. GEN. JOZEFA HALLERA 19-83 16-84
AL. GEN. JOZEFA HALLERA 85-99 86-120
AL. GEN. JOZEFA HALLERA 101-165
HANDLOWA

HERBOWA

JOZEFA HOENE-WRONSKIEGO

IRYSOWA
INSTALATOROW
INZYNIERSKA

80-547
80-243
80-264
80-286
80-227
80-298
80-282
80-293
80-419
80-524
80-511
80-506
80-514
80-506
80-404

80-172

80-298
80-214
80-297
80-231
80-546
80-172
80-298

80-516
80-524
80-298
80-518
80-283
80-283

80-286
80-253
80-455
80-190
80-544
80-538
80-544
80-206

80-438
80-215
80-175
80-236
80-241
80-229
80-244
80-264
80-408
80-298
80-536
80-526
80-283
80-543

80-218
80-401
80-426
80-420
80-416
80-554
80-508
80-210

80-177
80-298
80-298



AL. KAZIMIERZA JAGIELLONCZYKA
JAROWA

JASIENSKA

JASKOWA DOLINA 1-5 28-48
JASKOWA DOLINA 2-26

JASKOWA DOLINA 27-DK 50-DK
JASKOWA DOLINA 7-25
JASMINOWY STOK

JESIENNA

JESIONOWA

PARK IM. KS. BRONISLAWA KABATA
KALINOWA

KASZTANOWA

JANA KARSKIEGO

JANA KILINSKIEGO DO NR 33
KLINICZNA 1 A,B,C 2A

KLONOWA

SEBASTIANA KLONOWICZA 1-37 2-38
SEBASTIANA KLONOWICZA 39-DK 40-DK
KMINKOWA

BOGUMILA KOBIELI

JANA KOCHANOWSKIEGO 1-75 2-76
JANA KOCHANOWSKIEGO 77-DK
KOLEJOWA

KOLONIA STANISLAWA PRZYBYSZEWSKIEGO
KOLONIA URODA

KOLONIA ZENCY

KRZYSZTOFA KOLUMBA

HUGO KOLLATAJA

PL. JERZEGO KOLODZIEJSKIEGO

PL. KS. BRONISEAWA KOMOROWSKIEGO
STANISEAWA KONARSKIEGO

MARII KONOPNICKIEJ

KONWALII

MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA

KONRADA KORZENIOWSKIEGO
KOSMONAUTOW

JOZEFA KOTARBINSKIEGO

JULIUSZA KOSSAKA

TADEUSZA KOSCIUSZKI 107-DK 114-DK
TADEUSZA KOSCIUSZKI 105

IGNACEGO KRASICKIEGO

KRASNIETA

KRETA

KROLEWSKIE WZGORZE

KRZYWA

FRANCISZKA KUBACZA

JANUSZA KUSOCINSKIEGO

KUSZNIKOW

KONRADA LECZKOWA
AL. LEGIONOW 1-13 2-56
JOACHIMA LELEWELA
ANTONIEGO LENDZIONA
GOTFRYDA LENGNICHA
LESNY POTOK

LESNY STOK

LETNICKA

LEZNIENSKA

LILLI WENEDY
LUBCZYKOWA

LABEDZIA
LAMANA

LOSIA

LOWCOW

LOZY

IGNACEGO LUKASIEWICZA

MACIEJKOWA

ograniczona ul. Kartuska i Stowackiego
80-217
80-175
80-246
80-252
80-286
80-252
80-177
80-298
80-261

80-177
80-540
80-283
80-452
80-402
80-264
80-405
80-408
80-177
80-516
80-402
80-405
80-201
80-203
80-412
80-413
80-288
80-262
80-264
80-441
80-218
80-240
80-410
80-208
80-508
80-298
80-516
80-249
80-427
80-421
80-515
80-177
80-217
80-283
80-553
80-431
80-288
80-175

80-432
80-441
80-442

80-264
80-404
80-180

80-260
80-536
80-298
80-419
80-175

80-126
80-777
80-175
80-175
80-516
80-235

80-177



MACIERZANKOWA
MAGELLANA

MALINOWA

STANISELAWA MALACHOWSKIEGO
WITOLDA MALCUZYNSKIEGO
MALOOGRODOWA

MANIFESTU POLANIECKIEGO 1-36
MANIFESTU POLANIECKIEGO 37-DK
HELENY MARUSARZOWNY
MARYNARKI POLSKIEJ 1-129 2-74
MARYNARKI POLSKIEJ 131-149
MARYNARKI POLSKIEJ 76-80
MARYNARKI POLSKIEJ 82-130
MARYNARKI POLSKIEJ 132-150
MARZEN

MASZYNOWA

JANA MATEIJKI

MATEMBLEWSKA

MATKI POLKI

IGNACEGO MATUSZEWSKIEGO

RONDO IM. TEDEUSZA MAZOWIECKIEGO

MAZURSKA

METALOWCOW

PL. DR. STEFANA MICHALAKA
ANTONIEGO MICHNY

ADAMA MICKIEWICZA 1-19 2-20
ADAMA MICKIEWICZA 21-DK
LUDWIKA MIEROSEAWSKIEGO
MIGOWSKA

MILA

MILOSNA

MLODZIEZY POLSKIEJ

KS. LEONA MISZEWSKIEGO
MODRZEWIOWA

ANDRZEJA MODRZEWSKIEGO
MONTAZYSTOW

MORENOWA

MORENOWE WZGORZE
WOLFGANGA MOZARTA
PROF. STEFANA MYCZKOWSKIEGO
MYLNA

MYSLIWSKA 26-DK
MYSLIWSKIE WZGORZE

NA WZGORZU

NAD STAWEM
NAGIETKOWA
GABRIELA NARUTOWICZA
NARWICKA

ZOFII NALKOWSKIEJ
NA ZASPE 1-57 2-18
NA ZASPE 59-DK 20-DK
NIECALA

ALFREDA NOBLA
NOWATOROW

NOWIEC

PL. BPA. EDWARDA O’ROURKE
OBYWATELSKA
OGRODOWA

OKOLNA

OKRAG

STEFANA OKRZEI
OKSYWSKA

OLIWSKA 1-83 2-22
OLIWSKA 85 DK 24 DK
KAROLA OLSZEWSKIEGO
ORANSKA

ORLA

ELIZY ORZESZKOWE]
OSIEDLOWA

JULIUSZA OSTERWY

80-177
80-288
80-177
80-262
80-171
80-410
80-406
80-409
80-288
80-557
80-868
80-533
80-557
80-865
80-176
80-298
80-232
80-283
80-251
80-288

80-513
80-298
80-210
80-531
80-425
80-405
80-430
80-287
80-512
80-176
80-512
80-239
80-410
80-405
80-298
80-172
80-283
80-171
80-215
80-544
80-126
80-283

80-296
80-454
80-177
80-233
80-557
80-286
80-546
80-543
80-532
80-172
80-298
80-293

80-405
80-259
80-282
80-298
80-871
80-404
80-512
80-563
80-542
80-234
80-287
80-513
80-208
80-298
80-516



JANA OSTROROGA
ROZY OSTROWSKIEJ

PARTYZANTOW

BLAISE' A PASCALA
LUDWIKA PASTEURA
STANISLAWA PAWLOWSKIEGO
JANA PESTALOZZIEGO
PIECEWSKA 1,2

PIECEWSKA 3-DK 2A-DK
SZCZEPANA PILECKIEGO
GRZEGORZA PIRAMOWICZA
EMILII PLATER

AL. MACIEJA PLAZYNSKIEGO
WLADYSLAWA PNIEWSKIEGO
PODJAZD

PODLESNA

POKOLEN LECHII GDANSK
POLITECHNICZNA 1-3 14-DK
POLITECHNICZNA 2-12
POLITECHNICZNA 5-DK
POLSKIEGO CZERWONEGO KRZYZA
POLUDNIOWA

POMYSLNA

PORTOWCOW

POPRZECZNA

PORZECZKOWA

POTOKOWA

POWSTANIA KOSCIUSZKOWSKIEGO
POWSTANIA LISTOPADOWEGO
POWSTANIA STYCZNIOWEGO
POZIOMKOWA

PROZNA

PRZEMYSLOWA

PRZYJACIOL

PRZYJAZNA
PRZYRODNIKOW
PRZYTULNA

POLNICY

POLNOCNA

KAZIMIERZA PULASKIEGO
ALEKSANDRA PUSZKINA

PROF. MARIANA RACIBORSKIEGO
RACLAWICKA

RAKIETOWA

FRANCISZKA RAKOCZEGO 1-30
MIKOLAJA REJA

REMUSA

RENESANSOWA

WLADYSLAWA REYMONTA 26-DK 29-DK

RODZINNA
ROKITNIKOWA
ROMANSKA

RONDO GRANICZNE WOLNE MIASTO GDANSK

EUGENIUSZA ROMERA
ROZWOJOWA
ROZANY STOK
RUMIANKOWA
RYBITWY
RYBOLOWCOW
RYCERZA BLIZBORA
RYSIA

SAPEROW

SASIEDZKA

FRANCISZKA SCHUBERTA 1-75
FRANCISZKA SCHUBERTA 2-74
FRANCISZKA SCHUBERTA 76-102
ROBERTA SCHUMANA

80-406
80-254

80-254
80-172
80-215
80-252
80-445
80-172
80-288
80-225
80-218
80-522

80-246
80-542
80-255
80-560
80-238
80-288
80-288
80-519
80-513
80-176
80-516
80-432
80-177
80-283
80-288
80-288
80-288
80-177
80-425
80-542

80-535
80-176
80-298
80-176
80-177
80-512
80-520
80-233

80-215
80-406
80-298
80-288
80-404
80-177
80-253
80-290
80-260
80-177
80-253

80-252
80-298
80-177
80-177
80-532
80-543
80-177
80-175

80-431
80-298
80-171
80-171
80-172
80-171



SECESYJNA
SERDECZNA

SIEDLICKA

SIELSKA

HENRYKA SIENKIEWICZA 1-13 2-12
HENRYKA SIENKIEWICZA 14-DK
MARII SKELODOWSKIEJ-CURIE
MIJR. MIECZYSLAWA SEABEGO
MARIANA SMOLUCHOWSKIEGO
SNYCERZY

JANA SOBIESKIEGO

SOBOTKI

SOCHACZEWSKA

SOLEC

LUDWIKA SOLSKIEGO
SOSNOWA

SPOKOJNA

SREBRNIKI

STALOWA

STAROWIEJSKA
STAROWISLNA 1-25  2-20
STAROWISLNA 27-DK 22-DK
STANISLAWA STASZICA
STERNICZA

STOKLOSY

STOLEMA

STORCZYKOWA

STRAJKU DOKEROW

SUCHA

SUWALSKA

SWOJSKA 10-DK

SYBIRAKOW

SYMPATYCZNA
SZAFRANOWA

SZCZESLIWA

SZCZODRA

SZCZYTNIKOW

SZKLANA HUTA

SZKOLNA

SZYNSZYLOWA
SZYBOWCOWA

SMIGLOWA

BRACI SNIADECKICH
SNIEZNA

SW. BRATA ALBERTA
SWISTAKA

TANECZNA

TOPOLOWA

TOWAROWA

TRANSPORTOWCOW

ROMUALDA TRAUGUTTA 1-89  2-64
ROMUALDA TRAUGUTTA 91-95 66-86
ROMUALDA TRAUGUTTA 97-DK 88-DK
TRUBADUROW

TRZY LIPY

JULIANA TUWIMA

TYMIANKOWA

KS. JOZEFA TISCHNERA

UCZNIOWSKA
JANA UPHAGENA

ALEKSANDRA VOLTY

RYSZARDA WAGNERA
WAJDELOTY

JERZEGO WALDORFFA

KONRADA WALLENRODA
WALECZNYCH

SKWER IM. ANNY WALENTYNOWICZ
WARNENSKA

80-253
80-176
80-222
80-531
80-227
80-248
80-210
80-298
80-214
80-298
80-216
80-247
80-407
80-564
80-524
80-251
80-535
80-282
80-532
80-534
80-555
80-545
80-262
80-523
80-298
80-177
80-177
80-544
80-531
80-215
80-867
80-815
80-176
80-298
80-176
80-283
80-175
80-529
80-562
80-175
80-298
80-298
80-204
80-554
80-298
80-175

80-176
80-255
80-218
80-298
80-221
80-229
80-226
80-205
80-172
80-210
80-177
80-283

80-530
80-237

80-172

80-171
80-437
80-283
80-438
80-513

80-288



LUDWIKA WARYNSKIEGO 1-7 40-DK
LUDWIKA WARYNSKIEGO 2-38
LUDWIKA WARYNSKIEGO 9-DK
JOZEFA WASSOWSKIEGO
WCZASY

WICHROWE WZGORZE

WIDOK

WIELOPOLE

WIEWIORCZA

WILENSKA

WILKOW MORSKICH
WINOGRONOWA

WISLNA 1-7 2-8

WISLNA 9-DK 10-DK

WELASNA STRZECHA
WLADYSLAWA IV 1-21 2-DK
WLADYSLAWA IV 23-DK
WLOCZNIKOW

WOLNOSCI 1-13 2-14
WOLNOSCI 15-23 16-24
WOLNOSCI 25-DK 26-DK
WOLKOWYSKA

WRONIA

ZYGMUNTA WROBLEWSKIEGO
WRZESZCZANSKA
WSPOLCZESNA

PL. GEN. JOZEFA WYBICKIEGO
ROMANA WYROBKA
STANISLAWA WYSPIANSKIEGO 1

STANISLAWA WYSPIANSKIEGO 3-7 2-4

STANISEAWA WYSPIANSKIEGO 8-DK
STANISEAWA WYSPIANSKIEGO 9.6
WYZWOLENIA 1-39 2-38
WYZWOLENIA 41 40-DK
WYZWOLENIA 43-DK

FRANCISZKA ZABLOCKIEGO
ZABYTKOWA

ZACNA

ZALOGOWA

ZAMKNIETA 1-3 2-4
ZAMKNIETA 5-DK 6-DK
ZASCIANEK

KS. JOZEFA ZATOR — PRZYTOCKIEGO
ZAWISZY CZARNEGO

ZBIEZNA

ZBYSZKA Z BOGDANCA
ZDROJOWA

PL. ZEBRAN LUDOWYCH
ALEKSANDRA ZELWEROWICZA
ZIELONE WZGORZE

ZIELONY TROJKAT

ZELOTA KARCZMA
FRANCISZKA ZUBRZYCKIEGO
ZWIAZKU JASZCZURCZEGO
ZWIERZYNIECKA

AL. ZWYCIESTWA 1-39 2-40

AL. ZWYCIESTWA 41-45 42-46
AL. ZWYCIESTWA 47-59 48-58
AL. ZWYCIESTWA 60-DK

ZAGLOWA

ZNIWNA

ALEJA ZOLNIERZY WYKLETYCH
ZUKOWSKA

JOZEFA ZYLEWICZA

ZYWIECKA

80-242
80-433
80-433
80-225
80-509
80-293
80-126
80-556
80-126
80-215
80-541
80-410
80-867
80-555
80-234
80-547
80-545
80-175
80-538
80-541
80-538
80-283
80-208
80-234
80-409
80-253
80-440
80-288
80-432
80-434
80-434
80-432
80-537
80-553
80-537

80-287
80-253
80-126
80-557
80-547
80-545
80-410
80-245
80-433
80-298
80-419
80-515
80-207
80-516
80-283
80-869
80-298
80-254
80-288
80-175
80-219
80-210
80-207
80-202

80-560
80-410

80-298
80-288
80-407



